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II CAMP. NAC. INTER DELFINES SWIM CLUB 2023 - 03/05/2023 to 06/05/2023 

PISCINA 25MTS. CLUB JACARANDA 
QUITO-ECUADOR 

Results - CUARTA REUNIÓN - SÁBADO 06 MAYO 2023 

  #32  Girls 14&U 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  13 Toledo, Melanie 1 2:59.11 
EDUC  13 Aguilar, Mia 2 3:17.96 
NAUTI  13 Martinez, Camila 3 3:21.50 
TKING  13 Rodriguez, Renata 4 3:24.05 
ORO  13 Espinosa, Domenica 5 3:35.52 
ORO  13 Abad, Camila 6 3:38.84 

  #32  Girls 15-17 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
DSC  15 Leon, Maria Emilia 1 2:50.68 
INMSC  15 Padilla, Cristina 2 2:50.90 
INMSC  15 Sciacca, Francesca 3 3:17.71 
DSC  15 Nicole, Julia 4 3:19.16 
UNAT  15 Simba, Pamela 5 3:25.80 
NAUTI  15 Garcia, Valentina 6 3:48.34 
ORO  15 Quispe, Valeria --- NS 

  #32  Girls 18&O 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
NAUTI  18 Montalvo, Loreto 1 3:09.10 
EDUC  18 Bahamonde, Malena 2 3:15.98 
DSC  18 Sevilla, Maria Dolores 3 3:44.94 
UNAT  18 Arevalo, Samantha --- NS 

  #33  Boys 14&U 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ORO  13 Orozco, Mateo 1 2:57.41 
ORO  13 Zambrano, Gael 2 2:57.53 
REGA  13 Perez, Santiago 3 3:03.47 
EDUC  13 Jaramillo, Cesar 4 3:05.00 
ORO  13 Bermudez, Naim 5 x3:05.26 
NAUTI  13 Pinta, Dario 6 3:14.48 
NAUTI  13 Perez, Daniel 7 3:22.53 
TKING  13 Donoso, Camilo 8 3:39.78 
EDUC  13 Mera, Felipe --- DQ 
DSC  13 Leon, Juan Diego --- NS 

  #33  Boys 15-17 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
DSC  15 Perez DE Arce, Daniel 1 2:29.28 
DSC  15 Walther, Mathias 2 2:34.78 
DSC  15 Bateman, Nicolas 3 x2:40.87 
EDUC  15 Miniguano, Mateo 4 2:53.03 
NAUTI  15 Tapia, Thomas 5 2:53.53 
EDUC  15 Paucar, Juan 6 3:09.11 
NAUTI  15 Contreras, Isaac --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Najera, Martin --- NS 
INORO  15 Toledo, Paulo --- NS 

  #33  Boys 18&O 200 Meter Breast 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  18 Guevara, Enzo 1 2:42.37 
EDUC  18 Morales, Juan 2 2:49.06 
NAUTI  18 Jaramillo, Mateo 3 2:49.11 

NAUTI  18 Yepez, Josue 4 3:12.57 
NAUTI  18 Tapia, Felipe 5 x3:30.60 
NAUTI  18 Cordova, Martin --- DQ 

  #34  Girls 14&U 100 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  13 Coello, Rafaela 1 58.37 
EDUC  13 Aguilar, Mia 2 1:05.97 
ORO  13 Toscano, Laura 3 1:06.13 
ORO  13 Sanchez, Milena 4 1:06.36 
REGA  13 Cofre, Milena 5 1:07.16 
EDUC  13 Alarcon, Ariana 6 x1:10.59 
NAUTI  13 Hidalgo, Daniela 7 1:10.76 
QTGC  13 Swanberg, Mila 8 1:11.42 
DSC  13 Paredes, Alegria 9 1:11.93 
REGA  13 Paez, Fatima 10 1:12.15 
NAUTI  13 Arguello, Leticia 11 1:13.70 
INESN  13 Almagro, Daniela 12 1:16.32 
NAUTI  13 Zapata, Maria Cielo 13 x1:21.20 
UNAT  13 Navarrete, Isabella --- NS 
INESN  13 Viñamagua, Maite --- NS 

  #34  Girls 15-17 100 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
TKING  15 Becdach, Samia 1 58.36 
EDUC  15 Martinez, Danna 2 59.76 
DSC  15 Salcedo, Amy 3 1:03.15 
EDUC  15 Freire, Paula 4 1:04.01 
INMSC  15 MACIAS, Tais 5 1:05.61 
REGA  15 Toapanta, Milena 6 1:05.63 
DSC  15 Kolomenskaya, 

Tatiana 
7 1:06.12 

REGA  15 Ron, Andrea 8 1:06.17 
EDUC  15 Baquero, Tatiana 9 x1:06.37 
NAUTI  15 Herrera, Maria Emilia 10 1:07.71 
EDUC  15 Pachacama, Britany 11 x1:07.96 
INMSC  15 Sciacca, Francesca 12 1:07.99 
QTGC  15 Villalba, Sophia 13 1:08.27 
DSC  15 Aguiar, Sarahi 14 x1:08.46 
UNAT  15 Simba, Pamela 15 1:09.88 
DSC  15 Nicole, Julia 16 x1:11.50 
NAUTI  15 Garcia, Valentina 17 1:14.09 
DSC  15 Herrera, Sara 18 x1:15.50 
NAUTI  15 Bermeo, Sara 19 x1:30.75 
DSC  15 Salazar, Kerly --- NS 
DSC  15 Ramos, Isabela --- NS 
EDUC  15 DE Silvestris, Giada --- NS 

  #34  Girls 18&O 100 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
NAUTI  18 Fustillos, Natali 1 1:03.22 
ORO  18 Molina, Daniela 2 1:07.66 
DSC  18 Leon, Valerie 3 1:08.73 
EDUC  18 Proaño, Nicole 4 1:08.76 
NAUTI  18 Alvarez, Melanie 5 1:08.77 
EDUC  18 Zapata, Gisselle 6 1:17.11 
EDUC  18 Bazan, Karen --- NS 

ORO  18 Guerra, Domenica --- NS 
UNAT  18 Arevalo, Samantha --- NS 

  #35  Boys 14&U 100 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
INORO  13 Calderon, Victor 1 57.73 
COELL  13 Vizcaino, Amir 2 58.37 
JDP  13 Gomez, Mauricio 3 59.01 
INMSC  13 Padilla, Alexander 4 59.07 
UNAT  13 Aguirre, Carlos 5 1:00.05 
ORO  13 Flores, Rene 6 1:00.21 
REGA  13 Aguirre, Juan Diego 7 1:00.39 
UNAT  13 Moreno, Leonel 8 1:00.43 
UNAT  13 Gordillo, Benjamin 9 x1:00.50 
ORO  13 Mediavilla, Alexis 10 1:00.69 
REGA  13 Dominguez, Sebastian 11 1:00.89 
DSC  13 Mosquera, Julian 12 1:02.83 
EDUC  13 Jaramillo, Cesar 13 1:02.90 
UNAT  13 Simba, Juan 14 x1:03.60 
ORO  13 Orozco, Mateo 15 x1:03.80 
QTGC  13 Flores, Ihan 16 1:04.28 
DSC  13 Aguirre, Tomas 17 1:04.45 
INESN  13 Ortiz, Nicolas 18 1:04.59 
ORO  13 Calva, Juan Jose 19 x1:04.84 
ORO  13 Vera, Alan 20 x1:05.03 
UNAT  13 Aguirre, Francisco 21 x1:05.54 
REGA  13 Conde, Matias 22 x1:06.49 
ORO  13 Bermudez, Naim 23 x1:06.60 
NAUTI  13 Perez, Daniel 24 1:07.09 
ORO  13 Veliz, Aaron 25 x1:07.24 
DSC  13 Rivadeneira, 

Sebastian 
26 x1:08.33 

REGA  13 Perez, Santiago 27 x1:08.74 
EDUC  13 Guevara, Matias 28 1:09.16 
EDUC  13 Mera, Felipe 29 x1:09.55 
ORO  13 Zambrano, Gael 30 x1:09.72 
NAUTI  13 Muñoz, Jose 31 1:10.76 
DSC  13 Pabon, Gabriel 32 x1:10.77 
DSC  13 Narvaez, Martin 33 x1:11.94 
NAUTI  13 Fonseca, Luis 34 x1:12.22 
NAUTI  13 Palacios, Matias 35 x1:32.48 
ORO  13 Herrera, Axel --- DQ 
NAUTI  13 Pinta, Dario --- NS 
DSC  13 Bustamante, Mathias --- NS 
ORO  13 Viteri, Aaron --- NS 
ORO  13 Espinoza, Joaquin --- NS 
NAUTI  13 Guerrero, Fausto --- NS 
NAUTI  13 Ruales, Joaquin --- NS 

  #35  Boys 15-17 100 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
INATL  15 Villalva, Alvaro 1 53.41 
REGA  15 Chavez, Brad 2 54.16 
TKING  15 Delgado, Milton 3 54.60 
DSC  15 Salcedo, Thomas 4 55.69 
NAUTI  15 Alvarez, Martin 5 55.76 
EDUC  15 Ayora, Jose 6 55.95 
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(#35  Boys 15-17 100 Meter Free) 

REGA  15 Carrasco, Mario 7 56.29 
EDUC  15 Castillo, Gabriel 8 57.33 
DSC  15 Felix, Juan Jose 9 57.90 
DSC  15 Bateman, Nicolas 10 x58.13 
NAUTI  15 Tapia, Andres 11 58.46 
INESN  15 Pillajo, Martin 12 58.47 
DSC  15 Lozada, Santiago 13 x58.53 
REGA  15 Toro, Sebastian 14 x58.85 
ORO  15 Buitron, Ricardo 15 59.65 
DSC  15 Balcazar, Matias 16 x59.82 
DSC  15 Martinez, Leyton 17 x1:00.27 
EDUC  15 Vargas, Benjamin 18 x1:00.28 
DSC  15 Almeida, David 19 x1:01.04 
EDUC  15 Carvajal, Matteo 20 x1:01.51 
DSC  15 Acosta, Hendrik 21 x1:01.58 
EDUC  15 Soasti, Josue 22 x1:02.60 
EDUC  15 Paucar, Juan 23 x1:03.46 
INESN  15 Cisneros, Matias 24 1:07.11 
NAUTI  15 Muñoz, Juan 25 x1:09.21 
NAUTI  15 Aguinaga, Benjamin 26 x1:09.33 
NAUTI  15 Rosales, Mateo 27 x1:13.40 
NAUTI  15 Viola, Anil 28 x1:22.34 
ORO  15 Montalvo, Miguel --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Najera, Martin --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Lopez, Julian --- NS 
DSC  15 Moreno, Martin --- NS 
EDUC  15 Morales, Leonardo --- NS 
DSC  15 Espin, Matias --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Contreras, Isaac --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Tapia, Thomas --- NS 

  #35  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Free 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
DSC  18 Velasco, Derek 1 51.91 
NAUTI  18 Gonzalez, Rafael 2 52.56 
EDUC  18 Troya, Ariel 3 52.68 
EDUC  18 Ruales, Diego 4 54.40 
NAUTI  18 Tuquerres, Alejandro 5 56.86 
EDUC  18 Bravo, Vinicio 6 x56.96 
NAUTI  18 Velastegui, Sebastian 7 x57.12 
REGA  18 Chavez, Joseph 8 1:00.93 
INESN  18 Campoverde, Juan 

Andres 
9 1:02.32 

NAUTI  18 Cordova, Martin 10 x1:03.11 
NAUTI  18 Jaramillo, Mateo 11 x1:03.91 
NAUTI  18 Tapia, Felipe 12 x1:11.09 
EDUC  18 Dominguez, Nicolas --- NS 
ORO  18 Ñauñay, Stiven --- NS 
NAUTI  18 Yepez, Josue --- NS 

  #36  Girls 14&U 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  13 Toledo, Melanie 1 32.61 
ORO  13 Toscano, Laura 2 37.01 
TKING  13 Rodriguez, Renata 3 37.65 

ORO  13 Espinosa, Domenica 4 37.98 
DSC  13 Paredes, Alegria 5 38.16 
NAUTI  13 Martinez, Camila 6 39.79 
EDUC  13 Alarcon, Ariana 7 39.98 
QTGC  13 Swanberg, Mila 8 40.37 
INESN  13 Almagro, Daniela 9 40.49 
ORO  13 Abad, Camila 10 x41.69 
NAUTI  13 Zapata, Maria Cielo 11 46.77 
NAUTI  13 Hidalgo, Daniela --- NS 
NAUTI  13 Arguello, Leticia --- NS 

  #36  Girls 15-17 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
TKING  15 Becdach, Samia 1 30.90 
EDUC  15 Guevara, Hania 2 32.96 
DSC  15 Salcedo, Amy 3 33.04 
EDUC  15 Martinez, Danna 4 33.28 
REGA  15 Ron, Andrea 5 35.17 
INMSC  15 Alomoto, Maria 

Gabriela 
6 35.64 

DSC  15 Kolomenskaya, 
Tatiana 

7 36.67 
REGA  15 Toapanta, Milena 8 36.90 
EDUC  15 Baquero, Tatiana 9 x37.17 
DSC  15 Herrera, Sara 10 x39.60 
NAUTI  15 Bermeo, Sara 11 51.44 
QTGC  15 Villalba, Sophia --- DQ 
NAUTI  15 Herrera, Maria Emilia --- NS 
DSC  15 Ramos, Isabela --- NS 
ORO  15 Quispe, Valeria --- NS 
DSC  15 Salazar, Kerly --- NS 

  #36  Girls 18&O 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  18 Torres, Katerine 1 35.62 
NAUTI  18 Velastegui, Belen 2 36.02 
EDUC  18 Proaño, Nicole 3 36.74 
EDUC  18 Bazan, Karen 4 x40.07 
ORO  18 Guerra, Domenica --- NS 
NAUTI  18 Fustillos, Natali --- NS 

  #37  Boys 14&U 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
NAUTI  13 Guerrero, Fausto 1 29.45 
INORO  13 Calderon, Victor 2 30.66 
REGA  13 Dominguez, Sebastian 3 31.28 
DSC  13 Aguirre, Tomas 4 31.98 
DSC  13 Mosquera, Julian 5 32.06 
ORO  13 Espinoza, Joaquin 6 32.08 
ORO  13 Mediavilla, Alexis 7 32.61 
COELL  13 Vizcaino, Amir 8 32.88 
EDUC  13 Maldonado, Jose 9 32.96 
INMSC  13 Padilla, Alexander 10 32.98 
UNAT  13 Aguirre, Carlos 11 33.64 
UNAT  13 Aguirre, Francisco 12 33.87 
ORO  13 Calva, Juan Jose 13 x34.67 
REGA  13 Conde, Matias 14 35.69 
QTGC  13 Flores, Ihan 15 37.94 

DSC  13 Rivadeneira, 
Sebastian 

16 x38.12 
DSC  13 Pabon, Gabriel 17 x38.39 
NAUTI  13 Muñoz, Jose 18 38.73 
DSC  13 Narvaez, Martin 19 x38.86 
ORO  13 Veliz, Aaron 20 x41.04 
ORO  13 Herrera, Axel 21 x41.71 
TKING  13 Donoso, Camilo 22 42.12 
NAUTI  13 Fonseca, Luis 23 x42.16 
NAUTI  13 Pullas, Alejandro 24 x43.67 
NAUTI  13 Palacios, Matias 25 x49.08 
UNAT  13 Gordillo, Benjamin --- NS 
DSC  13 Bustamante, Mathias --- NS 
NAUTI  13 Ruales, Joaquin --- NS 
ORO  13 Viteri, Aaron --- NS 

  #37  Boys 15-17 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ORO  15 Llerena, David 1 28.16 
INMSC  15 Padilla, Fidel 2 28.70 
TKING  15 Delgado, Milton 3 28.93 
ORO  15 Buitron, Ricardo 4 29.90 
REGA  15 Almendariz, Matias 5 30.15 
EDUC  15 Castillo, Gabriel 6 30.43 
INATL  15 Villalva, Alvaro 7 30.99 
DSC  15 Felix, Juan Jose 8 31.03 
INORO  15 Toledo, Paulo 9 32.07 
DSC  15 Balcazar, Matias 10 32.47 
REGA  15 Carrasco, Mario 11 32.54 
DSC  15 Almeida, David 12 x34.11 
INESN  15 Cisneros, Matias 13 36.18 
NAUTI  15 Muñoz, Juan 14 38.53 
NAUTI  15 Aguinaga, Benjamin 15 38.71 
NAUTI  15 Rosales, Mateo 16 x41.89 
NAUTI  15 Viola, Anil 17 x43.52 
DSC  15 Moreno, Martin --- NS 
ORO  15 Montalvo, Miguel --- NS 
DSC  15 Espin, Matias --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Tapia, Andres --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Alvarez, Martin --- NS 
NAUTI  15 Lopez, Julian --- NS 

  #37  Boys 18&O 50 Meter Back 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  18 Ruales, Diego 1 27.29 
DSC  18 Velasco, Derek 2 27.41 
NAUTI  18 Gonzalez, Rafael 3 28.88 
ORO  18 Ñauñay, Stiven 4 29.44 
NAUTI  18 Velastegui, Sebastian --- NS 
INESN  18 Campoverde, Juan 

Andres 
--- NS 

NAUTI  18 Jaramillo, Mateo --- NS 

  #38  Girls 14&U 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  13 Coello, Rafaela 1 1:06.27 
ORO  13 Sanchez, Milena 2 1:10.66 
NAUTI  13 Arguello, Leticia 3 1:20.93 
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REGA  13 Cofre, Milena 4 1:23.16 
NAUTI  13 Hidalgo, Daniela 5 1:28.73 
REGA  13 Paez, Fatima --- DQ 
NAUTI  13 Martinez, Camila --- NS 
ORO  13 Abad, Camila --- NS 
INESN  13 Viñamagua, Maite --- NS 
ORO  13 Espinosa, Domenica --- NS 

  #38  Girls 15-17 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  15 DE Silvestris, Giada 1 1:06.12 
DSC  15 Leon, Maria Emilia 2 1:09.25 
INMSC  15 Morales, Ana Paula 3 1:10.17 
INMSC  15 MACIAS, Tais 4 1:12.49 
EDUC  15 Pachacama, Britany 5 1:15.99 
INMSC  15 Alomoto, Maria 

Gabriela 
6 x1:16.01 

NAUTI  15 Herrera, Maria Emilia 7 1:18.49 
ORO  15 Quispe, Valeria --- NS 

  #38  Girls 18&O 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
NAUTI  18 Fustillos, Natali 1 1:09.49 
NAUTI  18 Velastegui, Belen 2 1:25.46 
EDUC  18 Bazan, Karen 3 1:27.65 
NAUTI  18 Alvarez, Melanie 4 x1:28.12 

  #39  Boys 14&U 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
NAUTI  13 Guerrero, Fausto 1 1:02.20 
REGA  13 Aguirre, Juan Diego 2 1:04.66 
JDP  13 Gomez, Mauricio 3 1:05.72 
ORO  13 Flores, Rene 4 1:06.43 
UNAT  13 Moreno, Leonel 5 1:08.94 
UNAT  13 Gordillo, Benjamin 6 1:09.16 
EDUC  13 Maldonado, Jose 7 1:09.51 
NAUTI  13 Pinta, Dario 8 1:20.16 
EDUC  13 Guevara, Matias 9 1:37.70 
UNAT  13 Simba, Juan --- NS 
DSC  13 Bustamante, Mathias --- NS 
DSC  13 Leon, Juan Diego --- NS 
NAUTI  13 Ruales, Joaquin --- NS 

  #39  Boys 15-17 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
ORO  15 Llerena, David 1 59.86 
REGA  15 Chavez, Brad 2 1:00.01 
NAUTI  15 Alvarez, Martin 3 1:00.20 
DSC  15 Walther, Mathias 4 1:01.42 
EDUC  15 Ayora, Jose 5 1:01.48 
NAUTI  15 Tapia, Andres 6 1:01.71 
DSC  15 Niquinga, Isaac 7 1:02.93 
REGA  15 Almendariz, Matias 8 1:03.34 
REGA  15 Toro, Sebastian 9 x1:03.57 
DSC  15 Perez DE Arce, Daniel 10 x1:03.73 
INMSC  15 Padilla, Fidel 11 1:04.21 

INORO  15 Calderon, Justin 12 1:04.32 
DSC  15 Salcedo, Thomas 13 x1:04.44 
DSC  15 Martinez, Leyton 14 x1:04.52 
INESN  15 Pillajo, Martin 15 1:05.87 
DSC  15 Acosta, Hendrik 16 x1:07.79 
EDUC  15 Soasti, Josue 17 1:10.49 
DSC  15 Lozada, Santiago 18 x1:10.96 
EDUC  15 Carvajal, Matteo --- NS 

  #39  Boys 18&O 100 Meter Fly 
Age 

  Name         
Team 

Finals Time 
EDUC  18 Troya, Ariel 1 56.40 
EDUC  18 Lopez, Jhair 2 58.62 
ORO  18 Ñauñay, Stiven 3 1:02.27 
EDUC  18 Morales, Juan 4 x1:03.62 
NAUTI  18 Velastegui, Sebastian 5 1:03.95 
EDUC  18 Herrera, Marco 6 x1:04.36 
REGA  18 Chavez, Joseph 7 1:11.03 
NAUTI  18 Tuquerres, Alejandro --- DQ 
NAUTI  18 Gonzalez, Rafael --- NS 

  #40  Mixed 14&U 200 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A EDUC 1 2:06.77 
Toledo, Melanie W13 Jaramillo, Cesar M13 
Maldonado, Jose M13 Coello, Rafaela W13 

A ORO 2 2:08.58 
Espinoza, Joaquin M13 Zambrano, Gael M13 
Sanchez, Milena W13 Toscano, Laura W13 

A REGA 3 2:13.87 
Paez, Fatima W13 Dominguez, Sebastian 

M13 Aguirre, Juan Diego 
M13 

Cofre, Milena W13 
A NAUTI 4 2:14.44 

Hidalgo, Daniela W13 Martinez, Camila W13 
Guerrero, Fausto M13 Perez, Daniel M13 

  #40  Mixed 15-17 200 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A DSC 1 1:58.84 
Salcedo, Amy W15 Perez DE Arce, Daniel 

M15 Leon, Maria Emilia W15 Salcedo, Thomas M15 
A EDUC 2 2:00.53 

Castillo, Gabriel M15 Martinez, Danna W15 
DE Silvestris, Giada 
W15 

Ayora, Jose M15 
A REGA 3 2:06.37 

Ron, Andrea W15 Carrasco, Mario M15 
Chavez, Brad M15 Toapanta, Milena W15 

B DSC 4 x2:07.09 
Aguiar, Sarahi W15 Walther, Mathias M15 
Niquinga, Isaac M15 Kolomenskaya, Tatiana 

W15 A NAUTI 5 2:09.93 
Herrera, Maria Emilia 
W15 

Alvarez, Martin M15 
Tapia, Andres M15 Garcia, Valentina W15 

  #40  Mixed 18&O 200 Meter Medley Relay 
    Team Relay Finals Time 

A EDUC 1 2:01.18 
Ruales, Diego M18 Bahamonde, Malena 

W18 Troya, Ariel M18 Proaño, Nicole W18 
A NAUTI 2 2:02.84 

Fustillos, Natali W18 Montalvo, Loreto W18 
Tuquerres, Alejandro 
M18 

Gonzalez, Rafael M18 
B NAUTI 3 x2:13.60 

Velastegui, Belen W18 Jaramillo, Mateo M18 
Alvarez, Melanie W18 Cordova, Martin M18 


